Birkdale State School
Tuckshop Menu 2023/24

Open Tuesday — Friday from 8:30am

Burgers
Beef/Chicken/Fish

Chicken tender wrap

Nuggets (5)
Plant based nuggets
Chicken tenders (2)

Mozzarella sticks (3)

Fish fingers (5)
Garlic bread
Sausage roll
Meat pie

Corn cob

Plain croissant

Ham & cheese croissant
Chicken soft tacos (2)
Japanese curry & rice

Mac ‘n’ cheese

Spaghetti Bolognese
Add cheese

Butter chicken

Add naan bread
Sauce packet — tomato/BBQ/Mayo

$5.50

$5.50
$3.50
$4.00
$4.00
$3.50
$4.00
$2.50
$3.50
$4.50
$1.50
$3.50
$5.50
$7.00
$6.00
$4.50
$5.00
50c
$6.00
$2.50
50c

Sandwiches & Wraps

Jam, vegemite or cheese

Cheese & tomato
Egg

Egg & lettuce
Ham

Ham & cheese

Ham, cheese & tomato or pineapple

Chicken
Chicken & cheese

Chicken, lettuce & mayo

Ham & salad
Chicken & salad

Toasted - add

Wrap - add

$2.50
$3.00
$3.50
$3.70
$3.50
$4.00
$4.50
$3.50
$4.00
$4.50
$5.50
$5.50

20c
50c

Munch Packs

Small munch pack

$4.50

Carrot, cucumber, cherry tomatoes, cheese, crackers & dip

Large munch pack

Carrot, cucumber, cherry tomatoes, cheese,
boiled egg, seasonal fruit, crackers & dip

Add ham/chicken

Buddha bowl

$6.00

$1.00

$10.00

Daily Specials

Tuesday
Hot dog deal - hot dog, chips & popper $6.00
Add cheese 50c
Wednesday
Pizza $4.00/$4.50/5$5.50
Cheese/Hawaiian/BBQ Chicken/Pepperoni
Thursday
Gyoza, fried rice with sauce $7.00
Vegetable/Pork & chive
Friday
Sushi roll (Order by Thursday 8:30am) $3.50
Tuna/Teriyaki chicken/Avocado
Add soy sauce/Japanese mayo 50c each
Boiled egg $1.00
Carrot sticks $1.50
Add dip 50c
Frozen pineapple 50c
Seasonal fruit $1.50
Slinky apple/watermelon/orange/banana/kiwifruit
Fruit salad bowl $4.00
Custard cup $2.50
Yoghurt cup $2.50
Crackers & cheese $2.50
Crackers & dip $2.00
Popcorn $1.00
Pikelets $1.50
Plain/jam/butter/jam & butter
Biscuit $1.00
Choc chip/M&M
GF Smarty biscuit $3.00
Banana bread 60c
Chips $1.20

Honey soy chicken/Jumpy’s/Sweet chilli & sour cream/
Sea salt/Salt & vinegar/Grain waves

Water $1.50
Fruity water popper $1.50
Crazy lemon lemonade $2.50
Slushie $2.50
Breaka flavoured milk $2.50

Chocolate/Vanilla/Strawberry



Breakfast (From 8:30 - Cash only)

Toast with jam or vegemite $1.50
Yoghurt & granola cup $2.50
Slinky apple or banana $1.50
Liquid breakfast drink $2.00

Chocolate/Vanilla

Birthday Bucket

Celebrate your child’s birthday with a

Birkdale Birthday Bucket!

Filled with a Zooper Dooper for each child

in the class, a balloon, bubbles &

a birthday certificate $15.00

How to order

Register via www.flexischools.com.au

Or

A paper bag, handed to the Tuckshop by 8:30am,
with the following clearly written:

Name, class, 1st break/ 2nd break,
menu items & total of items.
Enclose money in bag
(please no staples or sticky tape)

Ice Blocks

Frozen pineapple 50c
Quelch stick 70c
Calippo mini $2.00
Paddle pop $2.00
Vanilla ice cream cup $2.00
Twisted frozen yoghurt $2.50
Cyclone $3.00
Pine lime splice $3.00
Weis mango bar $3.50

Forgot my lunch pack

Due to time constraints and processing orders, we require all
orders to be submitted before 8:30am.

Forgot to Order before 8:30am? Lunchbox left on the kitchen
bench? It happens to all of us...but we are here to help! If you
miss the cut off time, forget to order or your child comes to us
with no lunch, we will provide them with our “I forgot my Lunch
Pack”.

It will consist of a sandwich (choice of vegemite, jam or cheese), a
popper and a piece of fruit.

The cost of this pack is S5 and must be paid the following day to
the Tuckshop.

Help!

Can you spare an hour or two once a week, month or

term? We would love for you to volunteer! Any help

is very much appreciated by the BSS P&C. Join us for
some fun, laughs & meet some new people!

If you can help, please have a chat to Hannah or Amy
or email: tuckshopbirkdale@gmail.com

Without our wonderful volunteers, the tuckshop
would not be able to operate 4 days a week.


http://www.flexischools.com.au/
mailto:tuckshopbirkdale@gmail.com

