Birkdale State School Tuckshop Menu 2023/24

Open Tuesday – Friday from 8:30am

Hot Food

Burgers		\$5.50
Beef/Chicken/Fish		45 50
Chicken tender wrap		\$5.50
Nuggets (5)		\$3.50
Plant based nuggets		\$4.00
Chicken tenders (2)		\$4.00
Mozzarella sticks (3)		\$3.50
Fish fingers (5)		\$4.00
Garlic bread		\$2.50
Sausage roll		\$3.50
Meat pie		\$4.50
Corn cob		\$1.50
Plain croissant		\$3.50
Ham & cheese croissar	nt	\$5.50
Chicken soft tacos (2)		\$7.00
Japanese curry & rice		\$6.00
Mac 'n' cheese	Sm \$3.00	\$4.50
Spaghetti Bolognese	Sm \$3.50	\$5.00
Add cheese		50c
Butter chicken	Sm \$4.00	\$6.00
Add naan bread		\$2.50
Sauce packet – tomato/BBQ/Mayo		50c

Sandwiches & Wraps

Jam, vegemite or cheese	\$2.50
Cheese & tomato	\$3.00
Egg	\$3.50
Egg & lettuce	\$3.70
Ham	\$3.50
Ham & cheese	\$4.00
Ham, cheese & tomato or pineapple	\$4.50
Chicken	\$3.50
Chicken & cheese	\$4.00
Chicken, lettuce & mayo	\$4.50
Ham & salad	\$5.50
Chicken & salad	\$5.50

Toasted - add	20c
Wrap - add	50c

Munch Packs

Small munch pack	\$4.50
Carrot, cucumber, cherry tomatoes, cheese, cracke	ers & dip
Large munch pack	\$6.00
Carrot, cucumber, cherry tomatoes, cheese,	
boiled egg, seasonal fruit, crackers & dip	
Add ham/chicken	\$1.00
Buddha bowl	\$10.00

Daily Specials

<u>Tuesday</u>	
Hot dog deal - hot dog, chips & popper	\$6.00
Add cheese	50c
<u>Wednesday</u>	
Pizza	\$4.00/\$4.50/\$5.50
Cheese/Hawaiian/BBQ Chicken/Pepperoni	
Thursday	
Gyoza, fried rice with sauce	\$7.00
Vegetable/Pork & chive	
<u>Friday</u>	
Sushi roll (Order by Thursday 8:30am)	\$3.50
Tuna/Teriyaki chicken/Avocado	
Add soy sauce/Japanese mayo	50c each

Snacks Boiled egg \$1.00 Carrot sticks \$1.50 Add dip 50c Frozen pineapple 50c \$1.50 Seasonal fruit Slinky apple/watermelon/orange/banana/kiwifruit \$4.00 Fruit salad bowl Custard cup \$2.50 Yoghurt cup \$2.50 Crackers & cheese \$2.50 Crackers & dip \$2.00 Popcorn \$1.00 Pikelets \$1.50 Plain/jam/butter/jam & butter Biscuit \$1.00 Choc chip/M&M **GF** Smarty biscuit \$3.00 Banana bread 60c Chips \$1.20 Honey soy chicken/Jumpy's/Sweet chilli & sour cream/

Honey soy chicken/Jumpy's/Sweet chilli & sour cream/ Sea salt/Salt & vinegar/Grain waves

	Drinks	
Water		\$1.50
Fruity water po	opper	\$1.50
Crazy lemon le	monade	\$2.50
Slushie		\$2.50
Breaka flavour	ed milk	\$2.50
Chocolate/Vanil	la/Strawberry	

Breakfast (From 8:30 - Cash only)

Toast with jam or vegemite	\$1.50
Yoghurt & granola cup	\$2.50
Slinky apple or banana	\$1.50
Liquid breakfast drink	\$2.00
Chocolate/Vanilla	

Birthday Bucket

Celebrate your child's birthday with a Birkdale Birthday Bucket! Filled with a Zooper Dooper for each child in the class, a balloon, bubbles & a birthday certificate

\$15.00

Ice Blocks

Frozen pineapple	50c
Quelch stick	70c
Calippo mini	\$2.00
Paddle pop	\$2.00
Vanilla ice cream cup	\$2.00
Twisted frozen yoghurt	\$2.50
Cyclone	\$3.00
Pine lime splice	\$3.00
Weis mango bar	\$3.50

Forgot my lunch pack

Due to time constraints and processing orders, we require all orders to be submitted before **<u>8:30am</u>**.

Forgot to Order before 8:30am? Lunchbox left on the kitchen bench? It happens to all of us...but we are here to help! If you miss the cut off time, forget to order or your child comes to us with no lunch, we will provide them with our "I forgot my Lunch Pack".

It will consist of a sandwich (choice of vegemite, jam or cheese), a popper and a piece of fruit.

The cost of this pack is \$5 and must be paid the following day to the Tuckshop.

How to order

Register via www.flexischools.com.au

Or

A paper bag, handed to the Tuckshop by <u>8:30am</u>, with the following clearly written:

Name, class, 1st break/ 2nd break, menu items & total of items. Enclose money in bag (please no staples or sticky tape)

Help!

Can you spare an hour or two once a week, month or term? We would love for you to volunteer! Any help is very much appreciated by the BSS P&C. Join us for some fun, laughs & meet some new people!

If you can help, please have a chat to Hannah or Amy or email: <u>tuckshopbirkdale@gmail.com</u>

Without our wonderful volunteers, the tuckshop would not be able to operate 4 days a week.